PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

'

03-31-800-013

LEGAL DESLRIF 1IN

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

CONDOMINIUM
2441 GREENBRIAR 111

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-6-73
6-26-73
11-12-75
2-10-76
2-27-76
6-15-81
6-4-85
2-4-92
1-21-94
11-14-96

VIZZARI LUIGI
TUCKER FRANCES G
TUCKER JAMES B

MILLER DALE E & BARBARA D

FISHBAIN HAROLD & MARJORIE ANN

FISHBAIN: MARJORIE ANN

DELANEY J PATRICK
MINOGUE JOHN MICHAEL

PALMER, JAMES R.
EBNER RICHARD D & JENNY C

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 26,70
NO C.F.
C.F.32.50
C.F.31.00
NO C.F.
C.F. 50.00
C.F. 63.00

C.F. 67.00
8.P. 72,200
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